TikTok

16

) Mame  Platfom  wl  Emal Location Follower EngagementRate_
18 Michelle TikTok https://www.tiktok.com/@michellevonkalben contact@michellevonkalben.de Germany| 61.6K 0.40%
19 Chris Fraas TikTok https://www.tiktok.com/@chrisfraas chrisfraas@outlook.de Germany| 96.2K 0.15%
20 bhartstudios TikTok https://www.tiktok.com/@bhartstudios bhartstudios@gmail.com UsA 493.9K 1.70%
21 cn.travel TikTok https://www.tiktok.com/@cn.travel travel.cn86@gmail.com USA 480.1K 0.67%
22 Becca Ingle TikTok https://www.tiktok.com/@beccaingle Beccaingle@thedigitaldept.com USA 461K 1.80%
23 ejstillings TikTok https://www.tiktok.com/@ejstillings ejstillings@yahoo.com USA 456.4K 0.43%
24 John Derting TikTok https://www.tiktok.com/@exploringalaska johnderting@gmail.com USA 439.1K 2.10%
25 | Megan Homme TikTok https://www.tiktok.com/@meganhomme megan.homme@teamwass.com UsA 428.3K 1.43%
26 Miso {3 laiy} TikTok https://www.tiktok.com/@mischungry misochungry@gmail.com USA 409.1K 1.56%
27 | Renee Roaming | TikTok https://www.tiktok.com/@renee.roaming reneeroaming@wearetrival.com USA 407.7K 2.10%
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Christopher Delapp|instagram https:/fwww. instagram.com/instantenglishuk instantenglishuk@gmail.com Spain 1,900,000 0.10%| $249
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instagram Influencer

Miriam Blanco instagram https:/fwww.instagram.com/miry.travel miry.travel@gmail.com Spain 76,818 0.09%| $100

Alaiganuza instagram https:fiwww.instagram.com/alaiganuza business@alaiganuza.com Spain 623,812 1.49%| $250

Aina Sanchez Velginstagram https:/iwww.instagram.com/soyainasanchez aisavesocialmedia@gmail.com Spain 11,468 0.42%| $200

La Gata De Schrﬁd‘instagram https:/iwww.instagram.com/flagatadeschrodinger |contacto@gatadeschrodinger.com |Spain 365,680 3.48%| $800
Youtube Influencer

Name Platform URL Email Location|Followers |Pricing

Rachel Dancel Youtube https:/iwww.youtube.com/@rrdancel rrdancel@canxvisa.com Canada 121K $500

Daniela Suarez Youtube https:/iwww.youtube.com/@daniela_szar daniela_suarez@icloud.com Canada |249K $2,000

Mikey Bloom Youtube https:/iwww. youtube.com/c/mikeybloom contactmikeybloom@gmail.com |Canada |1.9K $50

Justin Hick Youtube https:/iwww. youtube.com/justinoutdoors youtube@justinoutdoors.com Canada |[105K $1,500

Chelo Azulay Youtube https://www.youtube.com/@cheloazulay/featured cheloazulay@hotmail.com Canada |10.3K $50
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Youtube

30

31 Name Platform Url Email Location | Subscriber
32 Jim Zim Youtube https://www.youtube.com/@JimZim/videos james.zimmerlin@gmail.com USA 485K
33 Kayla Freitas Youtube https://www.youtube.com/@TravelMomoirs/videos travelmomoirs@grail-talent.com USA 497K
34 High-end outdoor woodstove factory| Youtube | https://www.youtube.com/@NosmokeWoodstove/videos aomal6888@egmail.com USA 487K
35 Beautiful Destinations Youtube [https://www.youtube.com/@beautifuldestinationsyoutube| press@beautifuldestinations.com USA 470K
36 GEN Youtube https://www.youtube.com/@gen business@exploretheunfamiliar.com USA 501K
37 Suharik Outdoors Youtube | https://www.youtube.com/@suharik_outdoors/videos suharikgo@gmail.com USA 457K
38 Happy Aujla Vlogs Youtube https://www.youtube.com/@HappyAujlaViogs/videos Vlogs@HappyAujla.com USA 455K




Instagram

Name Platform Url Email Location | Follower | Engagement Raate
Laura Zucker  [instagram|  https://www.instagram.com/thehungrytruffle thehungrytruffle@gmail.com USA 111K 0.89%
raleighfoodtrap “Instagram https://www.instagram.com/raleighfoodtrap RaleighFoodTrap@gmail.com USA 167K 315
Jessica Tribble  |instagram https://www.instagram.com/itsjessmetv jessmetv@gmail.com USA 91.5K 0.20%
Darius Cornelius |Instagram https://www.instagram.com/atlchefd Chefdarius@aloomamediagroup.com| USA 293K 1.50%
Carlena Davis  |Instagram| https://www.instagram.com/spilling_the sweet tea carlenamills@gmail.com USA 390K 2.60%
Danny Dobrzenski |Instagram|  https://www.instagram.com/cookingintheyard cookingintheyard@gmail.com USA 327K 0.25%
Elliott Norris  |Instagram https://www.instagram.com/elliottnorris elliott@select.com USA 332K 0.64%
Emili Krzyzanowski|Instagram https://www.instagram.com/humbleboard inquiries humbleboard @gmail.com USA 210K 2.70%
Alexia Wilkerson |Instagram https://www.instagram.com/justlex.x alexia@seasonedandsouthern.com USA 211K 0.60%
Zay Dolla Instagram https://www.instagram.com/zayd0Olla Tiffany@undercurrent.net USA 73.3K 1.34%
Travis Labranch |instagram https://www.instagram.com/tlabranch TravisDLaBranch@gmail.com USA 67.6K 2.60%
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Dakota .da kotawint Instagram
Stephen Harrstephenharri Instagram
Manuel Narb dudefromney Instagram
Jeremy Cash jayunaccomplInstagram
Louis Polo  poloshyyt  Instagram
Hunter Rayl huntrex Instagram
Whois Frankj whoisfrankpi Instagram
Zayn Silmi  zaynsilmi Instagram
Joseph Miuccjoeymiuccio Instagram
Paris Mctizic parismctizic Instagram
Adham Abde travelwithadlInstagram
Spencer Hod hoddsuspencinstagram
Michael Swig businessunlo Instagram
César Rodrig! _crvisuals_  Instagram
Travis Petersethe _nomadciinstagram
Mochi Chan thesweetlifecinstagram
Daniel Herna danielromeolInstagram
Austin Courtraustincourt Instagram
Luke And Ale luke bassett:Instagram
Simon Timbe uwo Instagram
Albert Colomoutdoorbeng Instagram
King Rae Bus:rae2shifty  Instagram
Vinz Leonard vinzleonardo Instagram

S Instagram Influencer =~

https://www stephenharri 299,000
https://www partnershipsi 83,475
https://www Nomore9to5 49,627
https://www Louispolo@p 102,829
https://www hunterrayl18 74,525
https://www Thepiercegro 55,609
https://www Zayn@thepe 85,013
https://www joeymiuccio@ 395,147
https://www paris.mctizic(49,86
https://www adhamsinger 330,145
https://www hoddsuspenc 69,206
https://www press@globa 126,070
https://www crodriguezvis 556,476
https://www travischristiai 39,848
https://www thesweetlifec54,246
https://www daniel.team@67,063
https://www austincourt0173,953
https://www Brent@grail- 127,606
https://www simontimber: 133,805
https://www outdoorbeng 167,334
https://www kingraebussir 109,643
https://www vinzcollab@g 72,467
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